
Rank Name Earnings

1 Reminder, Dominik $210,694.37

2 Fonck, Bernard $178,909.30

3 Sicuro, Nico $111,963.66

4 Brighenti, Davide $107,813.76

5 Pedretti, Francesco $106,544.26

6 Fonck, Ann $102,058.91

7 Cortesi, Manuel $80,692.21

8 Gebert, Markus $75,728.58

9 Obenhaus, Kim $59,521.04

10 Girinon, Arnaud $59,015.58

11 Costa, Andrea $53,665.01

12 Benedusi, Angelo $51,435.45

13 Fabbri, Pierluigi $50,409.44

14 Huyghe, Gilles $46,418.02

15 Chioldo, Pierluigi $45,292.98

16 Klein, Verena $40,307.55

17 Kronsteiner, Rudi $40,257.39

18 Nadalini, Mattia $36,631.00

19 Goeschl, Patrick $35,940.19

20 Lechner, Klaus $33,872.56

21 Ludwig, Grischa $33,249.80
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22 Frassa, Alessandro $32,857.64

23 Fonck, Jody $31,611.25

24 Gobert, Matyas $31,148.35

25 Sciulli, Enrico $30,368.28

26 Kompatscher, Alois $29,641.11

27 Mor, David $25,760.39

28 Moro, Daniel $24,331.20

29 Ferri, Stefano $23,741.43

30 Andersdotter, Jasmin $23,498.57

31 Masi De Vargas, Giovanni $22,184.55

32 Fisk, Morey $21,804.42

33 Ernst, Emanuel $21,090.52

34 Valtorta, Sebastiano $21,018.46

35 Longobardi, Miriam $19,836.96

36 Hasenauer, Johannes $19,624.90

37 Rohde, Stephan $18,806.25

38 PICCOLO, LUCA $18,531.53

39 Lulli, Dino $18,499.82

40 Cerutti, Stefano $17,907.74

41 Dolata, Rafal $17,609.51

42 Singh, Gaganpreet $16,285.03

43 Costantini, Gabriele $15,312.49

44 Boiron, Fabien $15,271.63

45 Ahissar, Kaya $14,473.95

46 ISCHIA, ALESSANDRA $13,976.94



47 Sartoni, Pamela $13,698.09

48 Larsson, Felix $13,330.11

49 Sciascia, Thomas $13,099.16

50 Van Dongen, Tiara $12,321.41

51 Dubini, Roberta $12,197.92

52 Vandenabeele, Jeremy $11,998.97

53 Carmignani, Dario $10,981.55

54 Prekopova, Barbora $10,938.11

55 Boonstoppel, Pia $10,923.25

56 Reminder, Nina $10,413.16

57 Ouellet, Steve $10,260.25

58 Heil, Johannes $10,174.05

59 Sagmeister, Valentina $9,876.00

60 Wagner, Julia $9,871.82

61 Dubowski, Lior $9,271.21

62 Malagnino, Massimiliano $9,215.12

63 Giacche', Daniele $8,452.54

64 Sanfelici, Andrea $8,426.11

65 Pizzuti, Alessio $8,345.16

66 Orel, Pavel $8,255.65

67 Cuniglio, Matteo $7,895.04

68 Neveux, Clemence $7,651.19

69 Barbagli, Francesco A $7,414.53

70 Ben Hamo, Saar $7,314.12

71 Prevosti, Giuseppe $7,203.53



72 Van Der Hoeven, Roy $7,015.95

73 Malagnino, Mattia $6,926.70

74 Shehade, Ehab $6,345.95

75 Ernst, Elias $6,108.35

76 Brozzi, Andrea $5,968.54

77 KORT, RABIE $5,944.74

78 Eisler, Sebastian $5,873.77

79 Venezia, Silvia $5,828.40

80 Ido, Ronis $5,593.01

81 Angelucci, Stefano $5,480.66

82 Suechting, Lars $5,435.02

83 Sugar, Yoav $5,410.69

84 Blaise, Benjamin $5,162.61

85 Jackson, Ygal E $5,047.57

86 Rzepka, Sylvia $4,725.35

87 Pouls, Jurgen $4,666.88

88 Graffeuil, Christelle $4,646.15

89 Pernsteiner, Selina $4,587.91

90 Muller, Mathis $4,548.62

91 Wendlinger, Gabriela $4,545.79

92 Mittmannsgruber, Josef $4,470.43

93 Pesek, Axel $4,303.15

94 Racco, Silvia $4,294.29

95 Gruber, Christina $4,107.91

96 Aschenbrenner, Norbert $3,938.82



97 Ropert, Jeremy $3,937.60

98 Bayer, Barbara $3,862.26

99 Ciabattoni, Alfredo $3,737.13

100 Voglberger, Tobias $3,706.36

101 Kaneti, Shai $3,639.62

102 Feichter, Jayden $3,632.23

103 De Iulio, Vittorio $3,608.47

104 Eriksson, Oskar $3,593.97

105 Stein, Oliver $3,540.94

106 Bertelli, Serena $3,451.17

107 Ruggeri, Massimiliano $3,421.13

108 Suechting, Markus $3,365.42

109 Pinazzi, Chiara Emilie $3,340.36

110 Landi, Gabriele $3,337.53

111 Boesl, Sven $3,335.41

112 Dossetto, Luca $3,310.90

113 Zemah, Guy $3,304.05

114 Sacchi, Moreno $3,254.23

115 Battaglia, Martina $3,233.24

116 Buisson, Lucile $3,216.27

117 Devault, Coline $2,916.20

118 Meacci, Adriano $2,883.05

119 Duponchel, Laura $2,837.43

120 Poli Barberis, Giacomo $2,728.16

121 Urbiha, Aljaz $2,693.21



122 Tuscher, Tim $2,678.99

123 Hermus, Kristiaan $2,627.22

124 Rosenberg, Ilan $2,596.38

125 Pacesova, Zuzana $2,492.71

126 Piccinali, Andrea $2,480.96

127 Van Ede, Petra $2,462.76

128 Pupella, Riccardo $2,385.47

129 Rota, Michela $2,370.94

130 Tasia, Rudy $2,355.71

131 Giurisato, Claudia $2,299.71

132 Motyka, Alicja $2,295.44

133 Nurzia, Lorenzo $2,144.31

134 Steiger, Fabienne $2,126.55

135 Paquet, Kevin $2,096.09

136 De Simone, Lorenzo $2,071.98

137 Ishay, Eden $2,052.81

138 Herrmann, Denis $2,052.11

139 Eggen, Tor E $2,015.63

140 Staedele, Julia $1,986.16

141 Marek, Ewa $1,972.84

142 Guga, Šimon $1,832.31

143 Grether, Anne $1,690.55

144 Friedman, Gilead $1,679.10

145 Raab, Johanna $1,667.12

146 Napolitano, Andrea $1,635.24



147 Damiano, Candita $1,591.98

148 Paris, Filippo $1,580.93

149 Nordin, Sara $1,577.86

150 Bass, Shane M $1,520.70

151 Filippo, Ghiotto $1,500.07

152 Otto, Melanie R $1,490.25

153 Felder, Lena $1,487.36

154 Kueng, Philipp $1,481.99

155 Bujnoch, Jonas $1,480.40

156 Proto, Andrea $1,392.25

157 Svensson, Johan $1,349.80

158 Baniari, Miroslav $1,349.14

159 Brunelli, Nicola $1,324.75

160 Misiek, Marek M $1,322.63

161 Ruscetta, Danilo $1,317.78

162 Barber, Dor $1,301.54

163 Peszke, Patryk $1,301.49

164 Vervecken, Wim $1,251.07

165 Heim, Thomas $1,171.75

166 Navillod, John $1,132.25

167 Zucchi, Giovanni $1,127.25

168 Ferri, Matteo $1,116.43

169 Hengge, Barbara $1,070.82

170 Rota, Andrea $1,060.64

171 Dobesova, Angelika $1,018.52



172 Bucher, Sebastian $994.62

173 Alfonsetti, Fabio $977.96

174 Legindi, Nikolett $941.56

175 Martonovich, Idan $913.33

176 Patti, Matteo $865.72

177 Poulsen, Ditte S $840.00

178 BALDIN, EDOARDO $816.56

179 Dalla Pozza, Cristian $815.88

180 Meroni, Rebecca $814.32

181 Keplinger, Elisabeth $803.02

182 Eder, Andreas $795.28

183 Orlandini, Paolo $762.27

184 Valtl, Christof $761.29

185 Bianchi, Francesca $731.77

186 Salinas Pons, Pablo $729.04

187 Rifeser, Ilan $698.18

188 Dorr, Mona $677.44

189 Latorre, Eugenio $670.49

190 Josefsson, Anders $670.00

191 Massignan, Stefano $665.62

191 Colacicco, Raffaele $665.62

193 Trcek, Taja T $664.88

194 Legrand, Margaux $664.57

195 Moller, Natasha K $662.23

196 Denk, Gisela $641.60



197 Levy, Amir $640.41

198 Schopfer, Markus $621.89

199 Esterka, Matyáš $612.59

200 BINDI, MATTEO $573.04


